	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  L > LPJ-100SPI
	LPJ-100SPI (Cooper Bussmann)
		    Part Number:
            LPJ-100SPI
		    Manufacturer:
            Cooper Bussmann
		    Description:
            FUSE 100A 600V T-LAG CLASS J
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Electrical, Specialty Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 117.93000 (This price is for reference only)
		 LPJ-100SPI datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    LPJ-100SPI  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
CUM-4537L-R PUI Audio, Inc.  MIC COND ANALOG UNI -37DB
2005,BK Serpac  BOX END PANEL BLK A21 SERIES
1591MBG Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ABS 3.34X2.21X1.02" BEIGE
VG2-2 Bivar Inc  CARD GUIDE VERT 2X0.076" BLK
CPL24431BK1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK PLINTH
1471C24 Hammond Manufacturing  CONSOLE STEEL 18X24X48 GREY
21035831405 Harting  1XRSV M12 D-CODED PCRAIGHT OVERM
MDM-31PH034P ITT Cannon  MICRO 31POS PIN 8"
0151660818 Molex Inc  FFC 0.5 TYPE D 13 CKTS LGT 127
0210200309 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 9" 0.50MM 28POS
1418141 Phoenix Contact  CBL CAT5E SHIELD RJ45-RJ45 5M
C2PXS-4036M CW Industries  DIP CABLE - CDP40S/AE40M/X
M3BRK-6060K 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR60K/MC60F/MPR60K
33571110050002 Harting  HYBR.CABLE ASSY, AC, 5M -1X HAN3
M3478 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL 5PR 24AWG SLT 100'
6360 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL COMM 25COND 24AWG SLATE 500'
6717 GR001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 14AWG GREEN 1000'
D15L4 HellermannTyton  SCRW MNT CBL CLP 1'' X .40''
HTAT-12/3-0-SP TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING 1=75M
HSTT09-C4 Panduit Corp  HEAT SHRINK YELLOW .09"
IEG6-36838-20-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IELK1-31306-2-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IELHK11-1REC4-32438-39-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
AS168X-CB1DG100N-613 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR 10A 480VAC 65VDC
L25S175.V Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 175A 250V NON STD FAST
170M3120 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 450A 690V 1KN/80 AR UC
170M5809D Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 450A 690V DIN 2 AR UC
021612.5MXEP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 12.5A 250VAC AXIAL FAST
0285.125MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE T-LAG 5X20 .125A 250V GOLD
AP/ETF-200MA Cooper Bussmann  FUSE .20A 250V T-LAG MICRO UL
SMAJ8.5A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 8.5VWM 14.4VC SMA
ESD5Z5.0T1G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 5VWM 18.6VC SOD523
SA120C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 120VWM 202.65VC AXIAL
3KP24CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 24VWM 38.9VC AXIAL
SMBG17AHE3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 17VWM 27.6VC SMB
ESD8V0L1B-02LRH E6433 Infineon Technologies  TVS DIODE 14VWM 21VC TSLP2
TVS310SM Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 10VWM 16.8VC SMD
MXSMCJLCE10A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 10VWM 17VC DO214AB
SA70-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 70VWM 125VC AXIAL
V230LA40C Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 324V 10KA DISC 20MM
	LPJ-100SPI  keywords
	    	LPJ-100SPI
	LPJ-100SPI  Cooper Bussmann
	LPJ-100SPI  pdf
	LPJ-100SPI  datasheet
	LPJ-100SPI  price
	LPJ-100SPI  distributor
	electronic components LPJ-100SPI
	LPJ-100SPI  Circuit Protection
	LPJ-100SPI  Electrical, Specialty Fuses
	LPJ-100SPI  FUSE 100A 600V T-LAG CLASS J
	LPJ-100SPI
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .